
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering
(Al&ML) examinations Nov /Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester
Computer Engineering (Al&ML) examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

Communication Skills in English

Financial Education

Differential Calculus and Differential Equations

Engineering Physics

Engineering Practice

Problems Solving and Programming using C

Energy and Environmental Science

Human Values and Social Responsibility

HS|C 101

HS|C 103

MA|C 101

PH|C 101

ME|C 102

csrc 101

cHrc 101

HSNClOl

o

7

8

Sr. No.RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA

1 123108003 Kamalla Dinesh

2 123108004 Tanish

3 123108012 Saptajeet Mukherjee

4 123108020 Sachin

5 123108025 Ronit Yadav

6 123108026 Neetu Mina

7 123108028 Nancy Shakya

8 123108045 Anurag Jaiswal

Kamalla Rasaiah

Gajender

Saptarshi Mukherjee

Sunil Kumar

Dinesh Kumar

Ram Phool Meena

Mukesh Kumar Shakya

Rajesh Jaiswal

6.2000

7.3000

6.9000

7.9000

7.8000

Re. MAIC 101 (lnt + End)

8.4000

Re. HSIC 103 (End)

A!! efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: l3-May-2025


