## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering (AI&ML) examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Computer Engineering (AI&ML) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	. Subjects			Code	No.
1	Communication Skills in English			HSIC 101	
2	Financial	Education	HSIC 103		
3	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations			MAIC 101	
4	Engineeri	ng Physics	PHIC 101		
5	Engineeri	ng Practice	MEIC 102		
6	Problems	Solving and Programmin	CSIC 101		
7	Energy ar	nd Environmental Science	CHIC 101		
8	Human Values and Social Responsibility			HSNC101	
Sr. No	.Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1	123108003	Kamalla Dinesh	Kamalla Rasaiah		6.2000
2	123108004	Tanish	Gajender		7.3000
3	123108012	Saptajeet Mukherjee	Saptarshi Mukherjee		6.9000
4	123108020	Sachin	Sunil Kumar		7.9000
5	123108025	Ronit Yadav	Dinesh Kumar		7.8000
6	123108026	Neetu Mina	Ram Phool Meena	Re. MAIC 101 (Int	+ End)
7	123108028	Nancy Shakya	Mukesh Kumar Shakya		8.4000
8	123108045	Anurag Jaiswal	Rajesh Jaiswal	Re. HSIC 103	3 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

(Examination) TB\_ RiotA13/05/2025

Date: 13-May-2025